29
22
33
44
55
66
77
HID

1100
1111
Hazlux M3 Catalogue Numbering System
05 = 50 watt
07 = 70 watt
75 = 75 watt
10 = 100 watt
15 = 150 watt (HPS Only)
C2 = 3/4 in. Ceiling
C3 = 1 in. Ceiling
L4 = 1-1/4 in.
Straight Stanchion
L5 = 1-1/2 in.
Straight Stanchion
S4 = 1-1/4 in.
Angle Stanchion
S5 = 1-1/2 in.
Angle Stanchion
Class I — Zone 2, Groups IIC, IIB, IIA,
— Division 2, Groups A, B, C and D
Class II — Division 1 and 2, Groups E, F and G
Class III
•UL Listed (UL1598) for Marine Locations
•NEMA 4X, IP66
30
Hazlux M3 Accessories
OUTLET BOXES
Rigid Pendant
VMP2 3/4''
VMP3 1''
Ceiling Mount
VMC2 3/4''
VMC3 1''
MOUNTING
STYLE
CAT.
NO.
CONDUIT
HUB SIZE
OUTLET BOXES
Wall Mount
VMB2 3/4''
VMB3 1''
Stanchion Mount
VMS4 1-1/4''
VMS5 1-1/2''
Stanchion Mount
VML4 1-1/4''
VML5 1-1/2''
MOUNTING
STYLE
CAT.
NO.
CONDUIT
HUB SIZE
25°
90°
VGT15 Heat-Resistant Prismatic Glass
VGL15P Polycarbonate Plastic Globe
VGL15R1 IES Type I Refractor Globe
VGL15R3 IES Type III Refractor Globe
VGL15R5 IES Type V Refractor Globe
VRF22C5A 8” IES Type V Reflector
VR22CBDL Low Bay Refractor with Plastic Lens
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
GLOBES OR REFRACTORS
CATALOGUE
NO. STD. PKG. COLOUR
VRE22 1 Red
EXIT SIGN
VGU15 Cast Aluminum - for use with glass globes or refractors
VGU15P Polymeric - for use with glass globes or refractors
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION